10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Instructional Dean

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Other Positions Held

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Cont Edu Spec/Bus
Tech, Overload,
Summer School

Overload, Summer
School

Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Total Wages

$157,602

$153,303

$138,722

$133,850

$133,366

$132,030

$131,070

$131,056

$129,940

$129,682

$128,572

$128,432

$127,121

$125,903

$125,103

$124,307

$121,870



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Health Occ Skills Lab Coordinator

Admin Secretary |l

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Overload

Overload

Overload

Overload, Summer
School

Overload, Summer
School

Summer School,
Teacher (Hourly)

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

$120,250

$119,064

$118,066

$117,117

$116,426

$116,419

$113,894

$113,214

$110,977

$110,146

$108,239

$108,188

$100,210

$97,691

$94,103

$90,822

$85,025

$72,398



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Cdc Teacher (Pt)

Banquet Chef

Cdc Teacher (Ft)

Cdc Teacher (Ft)

Cdc Teacher (Ft)

Administrative Clerk Il

Administrative Clerk |

Administrative Clerk Il

Cdc Teacher (Ft)

Custodian

Inst Lab Tech IlI-Culinary

Custodian

Atelierista/Art Teacher

Cdc Instructional Associate

Cdc Lead Teacher

Teacher (Hourly)

Inst Lab Assistant

Teacher (Hourly)

Cdc Lead Teacher

Program Facilitator

Teacher (Hourly)

Cdc Instructional
Associate

Cdc Teacher (Pt), Cdc
Teacher (Sub)

Cont Edu Spec/Health
Occ

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

$66,850

$64,203

$60,565

$55,765

$54,049

$52,370

$51,161

$44,105

$43,240

$42,060

$40,340

$39,714

$38,958

$37,921

$36,597

$33,871

$32,432

$32,149



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly) Cont Ed Spec II/Kids

Coll
Teacher (Hourly)
Teacher (Hourly)
Teacher (Hourly)
Teacher (Hourly)
Teacher (Hourly)
Teacher (Hourly)
Teacher (Hourly)
Cdc Instructional Associate
Cdc Food Service Specialist Instructional Aide |
Teacher (Hourly)
Teacher (Hourly)
Cdc Instructional Associate
Teacher (Hourly)
Teacher (Hourly)
Teacher (Hourly)

Cdc Teacher (Sub) Instructional Aide Il

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

$30,893

$30,502

$30,013

$28,585

$28,496

$27,381

$27,213

$26,699

$25,617

$25,198

$24,848

$23,756

$23,756

$21,589

$21,499

$21,303

$21,217

$20,224



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Cdc Teacher (Sub)

Cdc Teacher (Sub)

Cdc Teacher (Ft)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Cdc Instructional Associate

Teacher (Hourly)

Cdc Instructional Associate

Cdc Teacher (Sub)

Cont Edu Spec/Health

Occ

Teacher (Hourly)

Cont Edu Spec/Health

Occ

Cont Edu Spec/Bus
Tech

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

$20,060

$19,543

$18,423

$18,423

$18,197

$17,957

$17,705

$17,653

$17,502

$17,192

$16,984

$16,887

$16,462

$15,004

$14,766

$14,401

$14,294

$12,720



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Cdc Teacher (Ft)

Cdc Teacher (Ft)

Teacher (Hourly)

Cdc Program Specialist

Teacher (Hourly)

Teacher (Hourly)

Cdc Instructional Associate

Cdc Teacher (Ft)

Teacher (Hourly)

Cdc Instructional Associate

Cdc Teacher (Ft)

Cdc Teacher (Sub), Cdc Cerritos Community College

Teacher (Sub)

Teacher (Hourly)

Cont Edu Spec/Bus
Tech

Community Education

Specialist
Cdc Teacher (Sub)

District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

Health Occupations

$11,955

$11,955

$11,839

$11,815

$11,691

$11,673

$11,605

$11,571

$11,163

$10,923

$9,997



