	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructional Dean		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$157,602
2.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$153,303
3.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$138,722
4.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$133,850
5.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$133,366
6.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$132,030
7.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$131,070
8.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$131,056
9.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$129,940
10.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$129,682
11.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$128,572
12.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$128,432
13.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$127,121
14.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$125,903
15.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$125,103
16.	Teacher (Reg)	Cont Edu Spec/Bus Tech, Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$124,307
17.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$121,870

18.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$120,250
19.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$119,064
20.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$118,066
21.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$117,117
22.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$116,426
23.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$116,419
24.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$113,894
25.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$113,214
26.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$110,977
27.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$110,146
28.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$108,239
29.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$108,188
30.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$100,210
31.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$97,691
32.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$94,103
33.	Teacher (Reg)	Overload, Summer School	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$90,822
34.	Health Occ Skills Lab Coordinator	Summer School, Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$85,025
35.	Admin Secretary II		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$72,398

36.	Cdc Teacher (Pt)	Cdc Lead Teacher	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$66,850
37.	Banquet Chef	Program Facilitator	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$64,203
38.	Cdc Teacher (Ft)	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$60,565
39.	Cdc Teacher (Ft)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$55,765
40.	Cdc Teacher (Ft)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$54,049
41.	Administrative Clerk III		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$52,370
42.	Administrative Clerk I		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$51,161
43.	Administrative Clerk II		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$44,105
44.	Cdc Teacher (Ft)	Cdc Instructional Associate	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$43,240
45.	Custodian		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$42,060
46.	Inst Lab Tech II-Culinary		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$40,340
47.	Custodian		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$39,714
48.	Atelierista/Art Teacher	Cdc Teacher (Pt), Cdc Teacher (Sub)	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$38,958
49.	Cdc Instructional Associate		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$37,921
50.	Cdc Lead Teacher		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$36,597
51.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cont Edu Spec/Health Occ	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$33,871
52.	Inst Lab Assistant		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$32,432
53.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$32,149

54.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$30,893
55.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cont Ed Spec II/Kids Coll	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$30,502
56.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$30,013
57.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$28,585
58.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$28,496
59.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$27,381
60.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$27,213
61.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$26,699
62.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$25,617
63.	Cdc Instructional Associate		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$25,198
64.	Cdc Food Service Specialist	Instructional Aide I	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$24,848
65.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$23,756
66.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$23,756
67.	Cdc Instructional Associate		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$21,589
68.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$21,499
69.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$21,303
70.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$21,217
71.	Cdc Teacher (Sub)	Instructional Aide II	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$20,224

72.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$20,060
73.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cont Edu Spec/Health Occ	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$19,543
74.	Cdc Teacher (Sub)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$18,423
75.	Cdc Teacher (Sub)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$18,423
76.	Cdc Teacher (Ft)	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$18,197
77.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$17,957
78.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$17,705
79.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$17,653
80.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$17,502
81.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cont Edu Spec/Health Occ	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$17,192
82.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$16,984
83.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cont Edu Spec/Bus Tech	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$16,887
84.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$16,462
85.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$15,004
86.	Cdc Instructional Associate		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$14,766
87.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$14,401
88.	Cdc Instructional Associate		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$14,294
89.	Cdc Teacher (Sub)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$12,720

90.	Cdc Teacher (Ft)	Cdc Teacher (Sub), Cdc Teacher (Sub)	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$11,955
91.	Cdc Teacher (Ft)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$11,955
92.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$11,839
93.	Cdc Program Specialist	Teacher (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$11,815
94.	Teacher (Hourly)	Cont Edu Spec/Bus Tech	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$11,691
95.	Teacher (Hourly)	Community Education Specialist	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$11,673
96.	Cdc Instructional Associate	Cdc Teacher (Sub)	Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$11,605
97.	Cdc Teacher (Ft)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$11,571
98.	Teacher (Hourly)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$11,163
99.	Cdc Instructional Associate		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$10,923
100.	Cdc Teacher (Ft)		Cerritos Community College District	Health Occupations	\$9,997